
Route du Golf 150 ���� CH-3963 Crans-Montana (Switzerland) 
Tel. +41 (0) 27 483 12 00 ���� Fax +41 (0) 27 483 42 43 ���� E-Mail : info@reift.ch ���� www.reift.ch 

Flight To Buenos Aires 
 

Brass Band 
 

Arr.: Bertrand Moren 
 

Jérôme Naulais 
 

EMR 9464 
 
 
 

 
 

 

1 

1 

5 

1 

3 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2  

Full Score 

E Cornet  

Solo B Cornet 

Repiano Cornet 

2nd B Cornet 

3rd B Cornet 

B Flugelhorn 

Solo E Horn 

1st E Horn 

2nd E Horn 

1st B Baritone  

2nd B Baritone  
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1st B Trombone  +  

2nd B Trombone   +  

Bass Trombone  +  

Euphonium 

E Bass  

B Bass  

Keyboard / Guitar (optional) 

Timpani 

Drums 

Susp. Cymbal / Tambourine  

Glockenspiel / Xylophone 
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Titel / Title
(Komponist  / Composer)

Flight To Sevilla (Naulais)

Flight To Tokyo (Naulais)

Flight To Marrakech (Naulais)

Flight To Moscow (Naulais)

Flight To Buenos Aires (Naulais)

Flight To Italy (Naulais)

Flight To France (Naulais)

Flight To Mexico (Naulais)

Flight To USA (Naulais)

N° EMR
Blasorchester
Concert Band

EMR 11494

EMR 11480

EMR 11481

EMR 11482

EMR 11577

EMR 11579

EMR 11642

EMR 11643

EMR 11644

Time

6’23

6’18

3’42

4’29

8’54

8’00

6’00

5’52

7’03

Flight To...Flight To...Flight To...Flight To...Flight To...
N° EMR
Brass Band

EMR 9460

EMR 9461

EMR 9462

EMR 9463

EMR 9464

EMR 9465

EMR 9466

EMR 9467

EMR 9468


